.
Promotion
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Limited-Time Discount Accelerates Transition to 802.11n
Enjoy next-generation performance and scalability for mission-critical wireless.
Cisco is excited to announce a limited-time promotion for next-generation wireless products that will help accelerate
the market transition to 802.11n. Cisco wireless partners can receive a promotional discount when purchasing a
Cisco

Eligible Products and Quantities
Table 1 lists the limited-time promotional bundles for the 1140 and 5500 Series.
Table 1. Cisco Aironet 1140 and 5500 Series Wireless Controller Limited-Time Promotional Bundles
Products Description List Price
(USD)
Promotional
Discount
Minimum
Quantity
AIR-CT12-1140A5 802.11n promotional pack with 1 Wireless Controller 5508-12, 5 AP1142 (A
reg domain) and WCS Demo
$15,725 10% 1
AIR-CT12-1140E5 802.11n promotional pack with 1 Wireless Controller 5508-12, 5 AP1142 (E
reg domain) and WCS Demo
$15,725 10% 1
AIR-CT25-1140A10 802.11n promotional pack with 1 Wireless Controller 5508-25, 10 AP1142
(A reg domain) and WCS Demo
$26,100 10% 1
AIR-CT25-1140E10 802.11n promotional pack with 1 Wireless Controller 5508-25, 10 AP1142
(E reg domain) and WCS Demo
$26,100 10% 1
AIR-CT50-1140A20 802.11n promotional pack with 1 Wireless Controller 5508-50, 20 AP1142
(A reg domain) and WCS Demo
$43,650 10% 1
AIR-CT50-1140E20 802.11n promotional pack with 1 Wireless Controller 5508-50, 20 AP1142
(E reg domain) and WCS Demo
$43,650 10% 1
AIR-CT100-1140A30 802.11n promotional pack with 1 Wireless Controller 5508-100, 30 AP1142
(A reg domain) and WCS Demo
$71,050 10% 1
AIR-CT100-1140E30 802.11n promotional pack with 1 Wireless Controller 5508-100, 30 AP1142
(E reg domain) and WCS Demo
$71,050 10% 1
AIR-CT5508-250-2PK Promotional pack of two Wireless Controller 5508-250; no APs or WCS
included
$169,190 10% 1
Ordering Rules
The terms and conditions for this promotional discount include the following. The partner must abide by the rules of